Малые волоконные коллиматоры
Features
2.4mm O.D and, 7mm O.D.
450nm to 1550nm
Singlemode fiber pigtails
In many applications, small spaces require small solutions. We have developed very small or tiny fiber collimators with
long working distance. They are available from 405nm to 1550nm. The more popular wavelengths of 450nm, 520nm
and 640nm are usually available from stock.

Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59
Уфа   (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
FCX2-520-PM 520nm, FC/UPC, PM fiber connection
FCX2-640-PM 640nm, FC/UPC, PM fiber connection
FCX2-852-PM 852nm, FC/UPC, FM fiber connection
FCX2-450-APM 450nm, FC/APC PM fiber connection
FCX2-488-APM 488nm, FC/APC PM fiber connection
FCX2-520-APM 520nm, FC/APC PM fiber connection
FCX2-640-APM 640nm, FC/APC PM fiber connection
FCX2-852-APM 852nm, FC/APC PM fiber connection
Please call or email for other wavelengths.
High temperature versions also available.
Polarizers, focusing optics and beam bending optics are options available for these collimators.
Алматы   (7273)495-231

Тула   (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59
Уфа   (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
Model # (Singlemode Fiber) Description
FCX2-450-FC 450nm, FC/UPC SM fiber connection
FCX2-488-FC 488nm, FC/UPC SM fiber connection
FCX2-520-FC 520nm, FC/UPC SM fiber connection
FCX2-640-FC 640nm, FC/UPC SM fiber connection
FCX2-852-FC 852nm, FC/UPC SM fiber connection
FCX2-450-APC 450nm, FC/APC SM fiber connection
FCX2-520-APC 520nm, FC/APC SM fiber connection
FCX2-640-APC 640nm, FC/APC SM fiber connection
Model # (Polarization Maintaining Fiber) Description
FCX2-450-PM 450nm, FC/UPC, PM fiber connection
FCX2-488-PM 488nm, FC/UPC, PM fiber connection